Ruby Tuesday Menu
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The place from Warrington offers 60 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of $9.4.
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Ruby Tuesday Menu

Drinks

DRINKS

Specialties

TRIPLE PRIME BURGER

Starters

CHICKEN PORTOBELLO

From The Grill

RIBS

Main Course
SMOKEHOUSE BURGER

Mexican Dishes
CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Kids Menu

TOP SIRLOIN

Gourmet-Burger
BISON BURGER

Burgers & Hot Dogs

COLOSSAL BURGER

$9.5

$13.0

$8.7

$8.0

$12.0

$8.0

$10.5

Peste Si Fructe De Mare

NEW ORLEANS SEAFOOD

Shared Plates

WHITE BEAN CHICKEN CHILI

$14.0

$4.0

Weekend Brunch

JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE

Specialty Burgers

BACON AVOCADO TURKEY
BURGER

Chicken Burgers

TACO
BELL

BUFFALO BLEU CHICKEN BURGER

Chicken Wings And
Nuggets

SPICY BUFFALO WINGS

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Salads

CAROLINA CHICKEN SALAD
CLUB HOUSE SALAD

Sandwiches

TURKEY SANDWICH COMBO
JUMBO LUMP CRAB BURGER

Seafood

SHRIMP PASTA PARMESAN
LOUISIANA FRIED SHRIMP

Ribs

PREMIUM BABY BACK RIBS
MEMPHIS DRY RUB

PREMIUM BABY BACK RIBS
CLASSIC BARBECUE

] ‘

$9.0

$9.0

$8.0

$7.5

$9.0
$9.0

$9.0
$10.7

$13.0
$12.0

$13.0

$13.0



Ruby Tuesday Menu

Soups And Salads

RUBY MINIS AND FRESH GARDEN
BAR

SOUP AND FRESH GARDEN BAR

Dips
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP
CHEESE DIP

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP
PORK MEAT

Uncategorized

PETITE SIRLOIN
THAI PHOON SHRIMP

Entrées

SOUTHWESTERN SPRING ROLLS
BACON CHEESE FRIES

ASIAN SPICED DUMPLINGS

Soups

GARDEN VEGETABLE SOUP
BROCCOLI AND CHEESE SOUP
FRESH GARDEN BAR

Steaks

PREMIUM AGED PRIME SIRLOIN

PEPPERCORN MUSHROOM
SIRLOIN

RIBEYE STEAK

$9.0

$8.5

$7.0
$6.0

$10.0
$8.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.5

$4.0
$4.0
$7.5

$17.0
$14.0

$15.0

Burger

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER $7.5
BACON CHEESEBURGER $8.0
VEGGIE BURGER $8.0
TURKEY BURGER $7.5
Chicken

GOURMET CHICKEN POT PIE $10.0
BAKED CHICKEN PARMESAN $12.0
PASTA

SMOKY MOUNTAIN CHICKEN $13.0
FRESH CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI $12.0
PASTA

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PASTA

BURGER

SALAD

PANINI

PORK CHOP

Handcrafted Burgers

RUBYS CLASSIC BURGER $7.0
ALPINE SWISS BURGER $8.7
BISON BACON CHEESEBURGER $9.0
HICKORY CHICKEN BURGER $8.5
PORTOBELLO SWISS TURKEY $8.7

BURGER



Ruby Tuesday Menu

CHICKEN BLT BURGER

$8.0

Ruby Tuesday

140 Easton Rd, Warrington,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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