

https://menuweb.menu 140 Easton Rd, Warrington, United States +12159189090 - https://www.rubytuesday.com/



Drinks DRINKS		Weekend Brunch JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE	\$9.0
Specialties		Specialty Burgers	
TRIPLE PRIME BURGER	\$9.5	BACON AVOCADO TURKEY BURGER	\$9.0
Starters		Chicken Burgers	
CHICKEN PORTOBELLO	\$13.0	BUFFALO BLEU CHICKEN BURGER	\$8.0
From The Grill RIBS		Chicken Wings And Nuggets	
Main Course		SPICY BUFFALO WINGS	\$7.5
SMOKEHOUSE BURGER	\$8.7	Restaurant Category	
Mexican Dishes		DESSERT	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$8.0	Salads	
Kids Menu		CAROLINA CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0
TOP SIRLOIN	\$12.0	CLUB HOUSE SALAD	\$9.0
Gourmet-Burger		Sandwiches	
BISON BURGER	\$8.0	TURKEY SANDWICH COMBO	\$9.0
		JUMBO LUMP CRAB BURGER	\$10.7
Burgers & Hot Dogs		Seafood	
COLOSSAL BURGER	\$10.5	SHRIMP PASTA PARMESAN	\$13.0
Peste Si Fructe De Mare		LOUISIANA FRIED SHRIMP	\$12.0
NEW ORLEANS SEAFOOD	\$14.0	Ribs	
Shared Plates		PREMIUM BABY BACK RIBS MEMPHIS DRY RUB	\$13.0
WHITE BEAN CHICKEN CHILI	\$4.0	PREMIUM BABY BACK RIBS CLASSIC BARBECUE	\$13.0

**RIBEYE STEAK** 



Soups And Salads		Burger	
RUBY MINIS AND FRESH GARDEN	\$9.0	CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER	\$7.5
BAR COUR AND EDECU CARDEN DAD	<b>60 E</b>	BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$8.0
SOUP AND FRESH GARDEN BAR	\$8.5	VEGGIE BURGER	\$8.0
Dips		TURKEY BURGER	\$7.5
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$7.0	Chicken	
CHEESE DIP	\$6.0	GOURMET CHICKEN POT PIE	\$10.0
Ingredients Used		BAKED CHICKEN PARMESAN PASTA	\$12.0
SHRIMP		SMOKY MOUNTAIN CHICKEN	\$13.0
PORK MEAT		FRESH CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI PASTA	\$12.0
Uncategorized		Those Tymes Of Dishe	_
PETITE SIRLOIN	\$10.0	These Types Of Dishe	S
THAI PHOON SHRIMP	\$8.0	Are Being Served	
		PASTA	
Entrées		BURGER	
SOUTHWESTERN SPRING ROLLS	\$7.0	SALAD	
BACON CHEESE FRIES	\$7.0	PANINI	
ASIAN SPICED DUMPLINGS	\$7.5	PORK CHOP	
Soups		<b>Handcrafted Burgers</b>	
GARDEN VEGETABLE SOUP	\$4.0	RUBYS CLASSIC BURGER	\$7.0
BROCCOLI AND CHEESE SOUP	\$4.0	ALPINE SWISS BURGER	\$8.7
FRESH GARDEN BAR	\$7.5	BISON BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$9.0
		HICKORY CHICKEN BURGER	\$8.5
Steaks		PORTOBELLO SWISS TURKEY BURGER	\$8.7
PREMIUM AGED PRIME SIRLOIN	\$17.0	BUNGER	
PEPPERCORN MUSHROOM SIRLOIN	\$14.0		

\$15.0



**CHICKEN BLT BURGER** 

\$8.0

### **Ruby Tuesday**

140 Easton Rd, Warrington, United States

Made with Menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00